Obmann:Karl Martin, Seidenstr. 4, 72764 Reutlingen
Tel. 07121/ 87636 E-Mail: karlmartin77@gmail.com
Wiirttembergischer Schitzenverband
Bezirk Neckar

Kreis: Echaz-Neckar, Gau Teck und Hohen-Urach

Ligawettkampf Saison:2023
KK 3 X 20 (10) 50m

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein
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SG Neckartenzlingen 1 802 822

2 SV Tell Neckarhausen 2 781 761
3 Sgi Pfullingen 1 745 768
4 SG Hengen 1 736 739
5 SV Wiirtingen 720 751
6 SV Unterhausen 1 715 719
7 SV Riederich 1 710 717
8 SG Zainingen 2 707 750
9 KKSG Gachingen 679 653
10 SG Hengen 2 691 606
Einzelwertung
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1 Eichele Armin SG Neckartenzlingen 1 276 274
2  Schad Rolf SG Neckartenzlingen 1 272 270
3  Altenhof Dana Sgi Pfullingen 1 260 265
4 Werz Jorg SV Wirtingen 259 259
5 Hageloch Werner SV Tell Neckarhausen 2 268 252
6 Richardon Jirgen SV Tell Neckarhausen 2 252 250
8  Karcher Bernd SG Neckartenzlingen 1 254 278
9  Schad Julian SG Neckartenzlingen 1 253 255
10  Kraut Holger SV Tell Neckarhausen 2 261 249
11 Henzler Bruno SV Tell Neckarhausen 2 246 259
12 Gabel Tobias Sgi Pfullingen 1 235 245
13 Mayer Peter SG Hengen 1 250 249
15 Ruckh Stefan SV Zainingen 2 243 253
16  Schéafer Robert SG Neckartenzlingen 1 239 245
17 Altenhof Rainer Sgi Pfullingen 1 250 258
18 Richter Michelle SV Unterhausen 1 220 233
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4793 798,83
4632 772,00
4580 763,33
4410 735,00
4394 732,33
4313 718,83
4266 711,00
4152 692,00
4107 684,50
3933 655,50
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1610 8,94
1593 8,85
1589 8,83
1561 8,67
1544 8,58
1535 8,53
1530 8,50
1530 8,50
1523 8,46
1521 8,45
1496 8,31
1495 8,31
1490 8,28
1490 8,28
1486 8,26
1474 8,19
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Name

Woérz
Schrade
Friedrich
Schnitzler
Heimberger
Flamm
Aparo

Lindenstrauf®

Meier
Worz
Schwille
Ruckh
Griesinger
Tschetsch
Rich

Ott
Voéhringer
Grisinger
Bluck
Spingler
Mayer
Mayer
Eckstein
Muller
Piccolini
Stipp
Weil}
Hagmayer

Vorname

Fabian
Stefan
Manuel
Annette
Peter
Peter
Angelo
Benedik
Thorsten
Felix
Herbert
Alexander
Jirgen
Michael
Thomas
Wilfried
Frank
Elia
Patrick
Roland
Gunter
H. Joachim
Heinz
Patrick
Patrick
Fabio
Frederik
Paul
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Verein

SG Hengen 1

SV Wirtingen

SG Hengen 1

SV Unterhausen 1
SV Unterhausen 1
SV Riederich 1
SV Wirtingen

Sgi Pfullingen 1
KKSG Gachingen
SG Hengen 2

SV Unterhausen 1
SV Zainingen 2
KKSG Gachingen
SV Riederich 1
SV Riederich 1
SV Riederich 1
SG Hengen 2

SV Zainingen 2
SG Hengen 2
KKSG Géchingen
SG Hengen 2

SG Hengen 1

SV Tell Neckarhausen 2
KKSG Géchingen
SV Wirtingen

SV Zainingen 2
SG Neckartenzlingen 1
SV Zainingen 2
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1463
1442
1439
1418
1417
1406
1391
1382
1371
1368
1344
1338
1329
0 1307
1300
1296
1292
0 1284
1254
1208
1151
1136
0 1136
1006
1005
0 828
776
0 635
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7,99
7,88
7,87
7,81
7,73
7,68
7,62
7,60
7,47
7,43
7,38
7,26
7,22
7,20
7,18
7,13
6,97
6,71
6,39
6,31
6,31
5,59
5,58
4,60
4,31
3,53



